

("Airline") is an Airline currently contracted under a Passenger Airline Use and Operations Agreement ("Agreement") at Will Rogers World Airport ("OKC") entered into with The Oklahoma City Airport Trust ("OCAT"). The Airline hereby declares to OCAT that the below-named company will be an Affiliating Company ("Affiliate") to the Airline under the terms and conditions of the Agreement.

	dba		
Affiliating Company Name			
Street Address			
Address Line 2			
City	State / Province/ Region		
Postal / Zip Code	Country		
Point of Contact	Phone Number		
Fax Number	Email Address		

THE AFFILIATING COMPANY

Affiliate agrees it will comply with all terms, conditions, covenants, and obligations as outlined in the Agreement referenced above in the same manner and extent as if Affiliate was the named Airline, save and except obligations under Section 4.01 as amended and dated

The below signed states that he/she is an authorized agent on behalf of the Affiliate to bind the Affiliate to the terms set forth herein.

AFFILIATE	
By:	

_...

Title: _____

Date:

THE CONTRACTED AIRLINE

By the Agreement referenced above, the Airline acknowledges and consents to the above-named Affiliate as an Affiliating Company to the Airline.

The below signed states that he/she is an authorized agent on behalf of the Airline to bind the Airline to the terms set forth herein. **AIRLINE**

By:		

Title: _____

Date:

THE DIRECTOR OF AIRPORTS

As Director of Airports, and on behalf of the Oklahoma City Airport Trust, I acknowledge and approve of the abovenamed Affiliate as an Affiliating Company to the Airline by the Agreement aforementioned.

DIRECTOR

By:

Date: _____